
NEIGHBORHOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017 – 2018

AUGUST 08/15/17 Tuesday  Kindergarten Welcome Day!  Visit between 10:00 a.m. – Noon 
 08/16/17- 08/18/17 Wednesday-Friday  First Day, School Starts 8:30 a.m. – School Out at Noon 
 08/24/17 Thursday  “Back to School” Starts at 6:45 p.m. – School Out at Noon
    

SEPTEMBER 09/04/17 Monday  Labor Day – No School
    

OCTOBER 10/06/17 Friday  First Quarter Ends – School Out at Noon
 10/09/17-10/13/17 Monday-Friday  Parent/Teacher Conferences – School out at Noon 
    

NOVEMBER 11/10/17 Friday  Veterans Day – No School
 11/21/17 Tuesday  Grandparents Day – School Out at Noon
 11/22/17-11/24/17 Wednesday-Friday  Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 
    

DECEMBER 12/14/17 Thursday  Christmas Program 7:00 p.m. – School Out at Noon
 12/15/17 Friday  Christmas Vacation Begins - School Out at Noon
    

JANUARY 01/03/18 Wednesday  School Resumes
 01/05/18 Friday  Second Quarter Ends – School Out at Noon
 01/15/18 Monday  Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday – No School
    

FEBRUARY 02/01/18 Thursday  Registration begins for Neighborhood families
 02/15/18 Thursday  All School Speech Meet
 02/19/18 Monday  Presidents' Day – No School

MARCH 03/01/18 Thursday  Open House at 7pm – School Out At Noon
 03/01/18 Thursday  Open registration begins
 03/16/18 Friday  Third Quarter Ends– School Out At Noon

3/29/18 Thursday  Spring Fundraiser Pledge Contest Begins 

APRIL 04/02/18 Monday-Friday  SAT Testing – Monday - Friday 
 4/20//18 Friday  May Fair Break Begins–Helpers Needed for Move; School Out at Noon
 04/16/18 Monday  Spring Fundraiser  Contest Ends
 

MAY 05/15/18 Tuesday  Move Back in at 1pm– Helping Hands Needed
 05/17/18 Thursday  School Resumes
 05/28/18 Monday  Memorial Day – No School
    

JUNE 06/01/18 Friday  Community Food Drive Bag Drop
 06/02/18 Saturday  Community Food Drive Bag Pickup
 06/07/18 Thursday   8th Grade Graduation & Jr. High Awards Chapel 9:00 a.m.
 06/14/18 Thursday   Last Day of School – School out at Noon
 06/14/18 Thursday   K-6 Elementary Graduation and Awards Celebration, 6:30 pm.


